Summer season

Unless otherwise stated all competitions are off the medal tees, and are

open to ladies and gents.

Mar
Sat
Thurs
April
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Thurs
Tues
Tues
Thurs
Sat
Tues
May
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue
Fri
Sat
Tues
Fri
Mon
Tues
Tues
June
Tues
Tues
Sat
Mon
Tues
Thurs
Mon
Tues

29
20

Eddie Rankin
Annual General Meeting

Sweep

Peter Sutton/Lady Mary/SLGA Medal
Hall of Fame Championship

ALGU Kiscadale Salver @ Corrie
ALGU Kiscadale Salver @ Corrie
Arran Grouse qualifier

ALGU Kiscadale Salver @ Corrie
ALGU Kiscadale Salver @ Corrie
ALGU Kiscadale Salver @ Corrie
Peter Sutton/Lady Mary/SLGA Medal

AGA Senior Bowl @ W Bay

Hugh Steel Cup

AGA Spring Handicap @ Brodick
Peter Sutton/Lady Mary

Senior Bowl Semi-final @ W Bay
ALGU Flockhart @ Brodick

Peter Sutton/Lady Mary/SLGA Medal
Senior Bowl Final @ W Bay

ALGU Annual Meeting @ Brodick
Peter Sutton/Lady Mary/SLGA Medal
1st round Club Championships

2nd round Club Championship

Peter Sutton

Duncan Sillars/2nd rd Championship
Quarter Final Championship

Peter Sutton/Lady Mary/SLGA Medal
Quarter Final President's Cup

Semi Final Champs & Pres Cup
Peter Sutton/Lady Mary/SLGA Medal

gents

ladies
ladies
gents
ladies
ladies
ladies

gents
gents
gents

gents
ladies

gents
ladies

ladies
gents
gents
gents

gents

TBC
7.30

12.30
12.30/5.30
TBC

4.45

4.45
12.30/5.30
4.45

4.45

1.00
12.30/5.30

5.00
1.00
TBA
12.30/5.30

12.30/5.30
5.00

12.30/5.30
12.30/5.30

12.30/5.30
12.30/5.30
12.30
5.30
12.30/5.30
5.30
5.30
12.30/5.30

Sat
Mon
Tues
Sat

July
Tues
Fri
Sat
Tues
Thur
Tues
Tues
Tues
Aug
Tues
Tues
Fri
Mon
Tues
Tues
Tues
Sat

Sep
Tues
Sun
Tues
Sat
Tues
Sat
Tues
Tues

21
23
24
28

13
16
20
23
30

AGA Hope Cup @ Shiskine
Championship & Pres Cup Finals
Gleneagles Medal

Semi & Final Hope Cup @ Shiskine

Peter Sutton/Lady Mary

Corrie Hotel Cup @ W Bay
Captain's Day

Peter Sutton/Lady Mary/SLGA Medal
Ladies Open Tri-Am

Peter Sutton/Lady Mary

Peter Sutton/Lady Mary/SLGA Medal
Peter Sutton/Lady Mary

Peter Sutton/Lady Mary/SLGA Medal
Peter Sutton/Lady Mary

AGA Champ of Champ @ Lamiash
AGA Champ of Champ @ Lamlash
SLGA Medal & last Petr Sut/Ldy Mary
Sweep

Final Lawson Cameron Trophy

AGA Ken Western @ Corrie

SLGA Medal & Sweep

AGA Autumn Handicap @ Machrie
Medal

Arran Grouse Final @ Corrie
SLGA Medal & Sweep

AGA Seniors Handicap @ Brodick
Medal

Medal

gents

gents

gents

ladies

gents
gents

gents

gents

4.00

5.30
12.30/5.30
1.00/6.00

12.30/5.30
5.00

12.30
12.30/5.30
all day
12.30/5.30
12.30/5.30
12.30/5.30

12.30/5.30
12.30/5.30
5.30

5.30
12.30/5.30
12.30
5.30

TBC

12.30

12.30
1.00
12.30
1.00
12.30
12.30



Unless otherwise stated, all competitions are open to Ladies and Gents.
Lochranza Hotel Cup is stableford off the medal tees. Winter Cup is stroke

Winter Season

play off the yellow tees on Tuesdays not otherwise mentioned.

Oct

Sat 4
Tues Fi
Tues 21
Sat 25
Nov

Sat 1
Sun 2
Sat 15
Tues 18
Sat 29
Dec

Sat 6
Sun T4
Tues 16
Tues 30
Jan 2015
Sat 3
Sun 10
Tues 20
Sat 31
Feb

Sun 1
Sat 7
Tues 17
Sat 28
Mar

Sun 1
Sat 4
Tues 17
Sat 21
Tues 31

Start of Lochranza Hotel Cup
Start of Winter Cup
Lochranza Hotel Cup

ALGU Drumadoon

Lochranza Hotel Cup
Winter League

Club Annual Dinner
Lochranza Hotel Cup
ALGU Drumadoon

Lochranza Hotel Cup

Winter League

Lochranza Hotel Cup

One club and a putter competition

Lochranza Hotel Cup
Winter League
Lochranza Hotel Cup
ALGU Drumadoon

Winter League
Winter League
Lochranza Hotel Cup
ALGU Drumadoon

Winter League

Winter League

Final day of Lochranza Hotel Cup
ALGU Drumadoon

Final day of Winter Cup

ladies

gents

ladies

gents

gents
ladies

gents

ladies

gents

ladies

12.00
12.00
12.00
TBC

12.00
TBC
12.00
TBC

12.00
12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00
TBC

12.00
12.00
TBC

12.00
12.00
TBC

12.00

MACHRIE BAY GOLF CLUB

Fixture List 2014/2015

Gents Club Championship &

Ladies Club Championship (Robinson Rose Bowl)

Qualifying then Knock Out rounds

President's Cup
Gents, Qualifying then Knock Out rounds

Hugh Steel Cup
Gents 60 years and over, 9 holes

Lawson Cameron Cup
All Members, Handicap Knock Out

Duncan Sillars Memorial Trophy
Gents nett stroke play 18 holes

Peter Sutton Memorial Trophy
Gents best six nett scores

Lady Mary Cup
Ladies best nett eclectic score

Lochranza Hotel Cup
All Members, best five stableford scores

Winter Cup
All Members, best six nett scores

Eclectic Cup
All Members, best nett eclectic score for the year



